
Altar Servers’ 2024 Summer Schedule 
Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic Church 

 
8:00 a.m. Altar Servers 

1. Joseph Adams  210-414-2880 

2. Alejandra Chapa 956 763-5831 

3. Omar Chapa  956-763-7430 

4. Amaryllis González  956 763-9261 
 

If a server cannot serve on the assigned date, it is the 

responsibility of the server to get a substitute. 
 

A=Candles & Bells                               B=Book & Cross 
 

 

Sun, Jun 23—12th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Joseph Adams  _____ 

A OPEN SPOT   _____ 

B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

Sun, Jun 30—13th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Amaryllis González _____ 

A OPEN SPOT   _____ 

B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 
 

Sun, Jul 07—14th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Omar Chapa  _____ 
A OPEN SPOT     _____ 
B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

Sun, Jul 14—15th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Alejandra Chapa  _____ 

A OPEN SPOT     _____ 
B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

Sun, Jul 21—16th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Joseph Adams  _____ 

A OPEN SPOT   _____ 

B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

Sun, Jul 28—17th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Amaryllis González _____ 

A OPEN SPOT   _____ 

B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 
 
 

Sun, Aug 04—18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Omar Chapa  _____ 
A OPEN SPOT     _____ 
B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

 
 

 

 

Sun, Aug 11—19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Alejandra Chapa  _____ 

A OPEN SPOT   _____ 

B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
  

Tue @ 6:30p, Aug 15—The Assumption of the BVMary 

A & B Joseph Adams  _____ 

A OPEN SPOT   _____ 

B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

Sun, Aug 18—20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Amaryllis González _____ 
A OPEN SPOT     _____ 
B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

Sun, Aug 25—21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Omar Chapa  _____ 

A OPEN SPOT     _____ 
B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

 

Sun, Sep 01—22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Alejandra Chapa  _____ 

A OPEN SPOT   _____ 

B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

Sun, Sep 08—23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Joseph Adams   _____ 

A OPEN SPOT   _____ 

B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

Sun, Sep 15—24th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

A & B Amaryllis González _____ 
A OPEN SPOT     _____ 
B OPEN SPOT   _____ 
 

---GREEN CINTURE--- 
 

 

---WHITE CINTURE--- 


